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 Solid Carbide Center Drill

Dia

d

Step
 dia

Step 
 Length

d1** l L D h6 a1 a2**

Total 
 Length

Shank 
 dia

2.00
1.60
1.50
1.50
1.20
1.20
1.10
1.10
1.00
1.00
0.90
0.90
0.80
0.80
0.70

4.25
3.35
2.65
 -----
2.65
 ----
2.12
 ----
2.12
 ----
2.12
 ---

2.12
 -----
 -----

2.5
2.0
1.3
1.3
1.6
1.3
1.3
1.3
1.3
1.3
1.3
1.3

1.3

1.3
1.3

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

30

30
30

8
6
5
2
5
2
4
2
4
2
4
2
4
2
2

30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°

60°
60°

 ---
60°

 ---
60°

 ---
60°

 ---
60°

 ---
60°

 ---
60°

 ---

ON REQUEST : 
Inch Sizes / Special sizes / 
Left hand drills

PACKING :
Single tool / pack

All Dimensions in mm otherwise
specified
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